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Date:30/06/2021

Upcoming Events Circular for July 2021

Dear Parent,

Kindly note the following events for the month of July 2021.

Sr.
Date Da Event Note
No. y v
1 03/07/2021 Saturday | Empowering |, I, Il Curriculum Details will be shared.
Abridgement

2 | 07/07/2021 | Wednesday| Empowering IV Curriculum
Abridgement

Details will be shared.

3 | 08/07/2021 | Thursday | Inspiring V Curriculum
Abridgement

Details will be shared.

4 | 10/07/2021 | Saturday | Inspiring VI— Victorious X
Curriculum Abridgement

Details will be shared.

5 12/07/2021 Monday

to to English Week

16/07/2021 Friday

Details will be shared.

6 17/07/2021 | Saturday | Empowering | — Victorious X
PTM-1

Details will be shared.

7 19/07/2021 Monday |Victorious X PT2 Exams begin

Details will be shared.

8 20/07/2021 Tuesday | Ashadi Ekadashi

Special Assembly.

9 21/07/2021 | Wednesday| Bakri Eid

Holiday

10 | 23/07/2021 Friday Investiture Ceremony

Details will be shared.

Regards

<

Principal




